www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852  |  ©2022 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
Job Name/Title:__________________________Catalog Number_________________
Contractor:______________________________Notes:_________________________
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
• Warehouses
• Manufacturing facilities
• Gymnasiums
• Retail stores

ITEM SPECIFICATIONS / ORDER INFO
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
Catalog Number Order Code Max. Lumens Wattage  Input Current
@120V/277V CCT DLC IDF
HBC-150W-PCTS-BL 73567
15,500
18,600
22,900
100W
120W
150W
0.85/0.35A
 1.0/0.45A
1.45/0.6A
4000K
5000K S-EDLJTI
HBC-150W-PCTS-WH 73568
15,500
18,600
22,900
100W
120W
150W
0.85/0.35A
 1.0/0.45A
1.45/0.6A
4000K
5000K S-EDLJTI
HBC-200W-PCTS-BL 73569
22,900
27,900
30,500
150W
180W
200W
1.25/0.55A
1.5/0.65A
1.95/0.75A
4000K
5000K S-HT9QEA
HBC-200W-PCTS-WH 73570
22,900
27,900
30,500
150W